Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To: (1) Award 

The 12th + 10th Street Bridges Mitigation Sites Remedial Planting Construction Contract, 

Based On All Contract Documents And Specifications, To Los Loza, Inc. For An Amount 

Not To Exceed Five Hundred Thirty Four Thousand Dollars ($534,000); (2) Make 

Appropriate California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings; And (3) Waive The 

Local And Small Local Business Enterprise Program Requirements

25-0534

View Report

View  Attachment A

View Attachment B

View Attachment C

View Attachment D